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Rang Name
1 Brunner
2 Wellinger
3 Riner
4 Wagner
5 Hermann
6 Senn
7 Zurfluh
8 Walde
9 Buttler
10 von Aesch
11 Senn
12 Jaggi
13 Zimmerli
14 Fasler
15 Binkert
16 Dettwiler
17 Merriam
18 Eckert
19 Fricker
20 Kellerhals
21 Dambach
22 Gyger
23 Wernli
24 Miller
25 Scheidegger
26 Gander
27 Dubach
28 Zippert
29 Dubach
30 Treier
31 Miller
32 Leder
33 Wagner
34 Wiest
35 Treier
36 Hochstrasser
37 Toussaint
38 Fischer
39 Senn

20.08.2023

. Bundesfeierschiessen, SG Wélflinswil

Vorname

Peter
Adrienne
Thomas
Stefan
Tom
Mathias
Paul
Stefan
Ueli

Otto
Roland
Thomas
Roland
Stephan
Hans
Simon
Martin
Hansruedi
Hanspeter
Peter
Ernst
Michel
Robin
Urs

urs
Tobias
Sonja
Dominik
Christian
Anna
Florian
Stefan
Patrick
Simon
Hansjorg
Jorg
Ehenry
Martin Hubertus
Roger

Jahrgang Alterskat.

1971 S
2002 E
1984 E
1963 V
2006 U21
1982 E
1955 V
1962 V
1957 vV
1952 sv
1962 vV
1961 vV
1976 S
1977 S
1946 SV
1992 E
1958 V
1951 sV
1967 S
1947 sV
1958 V
1976 S
1992 E
1950 sV
1987 E
1977 S
1977 S
1984 E
1976 S
1988 E
1993 E
1969 S
1983 E
1996 E
1971°S
1947 sV
1966 S
1971 S
1959 vV

Festsiegerkonkurrenz 2023

/ 25. Kénigsteinschiessen, SG Kiittigen

Waffe

Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/02

LizenzNr.

151356
874370
242748
150083
874190
173075
131975
280361
101310
146748
251838
172846
997668
790118
126114
331904
112174
132930
168567
224128
218352
750327
461697
201910
294865
213327
219227
396552
219225
306080
626807
279333
309930
798150
213323
233962
900795
936614
233994

Kategorie E
Bundesfeierschiessen
Resultat Tiefschuss
93 96
93 100
93 96
87 99
90 93
89 100
94 99
91 95
87 98
91 91
88 89
88 95
87 88
93 93
87 98
92 96
90 87
78 91
89 94
88 99
84 84
93 100
84 98
80 96
83 97
89 99
89 93
83 90
88 91
85 96
79 86
78 89
88 100
83 93
85 88
84 90
77 96
88 95
85 83

/

15. Urgizschiessen, SG Densbiiren Asp

Konigsteinschiessen

Resultat

94
92
91
92
92
91
89
90
88
91
92
91
91
90
91
88
89
92
920
87
93
85
87
90
87
82
82
89
86
87
93
86
84
88
87
82
93
81
87

Tiefschuss
91
92
97
92
97
93
96
90
86
92
96
84
98
90
92
92
96
91
93
97
94
88
98
90
84
89
95
95
96
100
99
93
92
95
91
94
91
92
95

Urgizschiessen

Resultat

88
90
88
93
89
90
86
87
93
85
87
88
89
83
88
85
86
95
84
88
85
82
88
89
88
86
85
84
81
83
83
91
82
83
81
87
83
83
80

Tiefschuss
94
99
88
94
91
92
98
98
100
97
89
89
84
79
96
86
93
95
91
89
85
92
95
90
99
94
96
92
89
94
97
83
91
88
92
96
97
89
82

Total

Gabe

275 CHF 100.00
275 CHF 80.00
272 CHF  60.00

272
271
270
269
268
268
267
267
267
267
266
266
265
265
265
263
263
262
260
259
259
258
257
256
256
255
255
255
255
254
254
253
253
253
252
252
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Rang Name

40 Guttenkunst Prade
41 Meisner
42 Dietiker
43 Gerber

44 Kocher

45 Widmer
46 Herzog

47 Rykart

48 Ingold

49 Hess

50 Hurzeler
51 Bachmann
52 Schilli

53 Deiss

54 Kehl

55 Oechslin
56 Bahni

57 Andres

58 Friedli

59 Iberg

60 Schar

61 Zweifel

62 Dubach
63 Fehr

64 Weibel

65 Gyger

66 Schneider
67 Gyger

68 Schmid

69 Schneider
70 Amsler

71 Liechti

72 Wernli

73 Herzog

74 Siegenthaler
75 Gander
76 Nietlispach
77 Santschi
78 Senn

79 Schiirch
80 Miller

81 Dabernig
82 Allenbach
83 Leimgruber
84 Pfister

20.08.2023

Vorname

Adalbert
Christian
Julia
Nicola
Daniela
Peter
Reto
Stephan
Alfred
Adrian
Oliver
David
Robert
Kurt
Kurt
Arthur
Jakob
Kurt
Hans-Jakob
Thomas
Ruedi
Margrith
Tobias
Urs

Ute
Daniela
Walter
Justin
Bianca
Peter
Marcel
Anton
Andreas
Peter
Remo
Reto
Walter
David
Robert
Willy
Paul
Alex
Fredy
Jana
Paul

Jahrgang Alterskat.

1968 S
1988 E
2005 U21
1999 E
1966 S
1961 vV
1971 S
1962 Vv
1956 V
1963 V
2000 E
2005 U21
1960 V
1950 sV
1948 sv
1967 S
1945 sv
1942 sv
1950 sv
1996 E
1961 V
1956 V
2002 E
1965 S
1965 S
1977 S
1949 sv
2010 U17
2002 E
1953 sV
1983 E
1952 sv
1978 E
1954 v
1980 E
1980 E
1945 sv
1984 E
1959 vV
1955 vV
1951 sv
1996 E
1952 sv
2000 E
1950 sv

Waffe

Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-57/02
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90
Stgw-90

LizenzNr.

963036
939159
975383
786683
693939
111291
454129
169040
221495
119126
823685
978263
152552
169337
200386
167966
259574
125020
161539
701849
231796
898602
871467
899783
909632
750329
233978
931224
868795
239829
233943
213336
260670
213319
260673
276440
140768
588837
233993
123866
213324
703817
022149
826788
169016

Bundesfeierschiessen

85
84
83
90
88
80
89
86
79
83
76
88
83
80
75
84
84
80
80
76
83
81
20
75
74
79
83
77
77
83
79
79
71
76
67
73
72
77
69
64
65
72
55
52
43

83
93
83
99
98
88
97
96
92
95
91
96
97
87
86
98
84
79
89
75
94
93
92
82
96
99
92
95
90
91
96
86
96
90
85
78
77
77
85
86
78
79
61
79
87

Konigsteinschiessen
Tiefschuss

81
86
86
81
83
88
69
75
89
85
89
74
79
82
87
82
79
85
81
84
81
78
81
86
85
82
76
85
77
72
77
75
73
74
76
73
81
61
71
76
77
65
75
72
51

91
94
94
90
88
96
91
79
93
97
100
88
96
88
84
84
92
92
79
95
80
98
77
94
91
92
70
85
81
83
99
81
91
90
86
83
85
71
77
93
98
63
65
89
64

Urgizschiessen
Tiefschuss

86
82
83
80
80
83
92
89
82
81
84
85
85
85
83
78
81
79
83
83
78
83
70
78
79
76
77
71
78
76
75
77
82
75
82
78
70
82
78
78
64
61
68
63
69

88
90
83
95
79
88
99
98
77
85
81
97
92
99
87
75
93
97
88
96
78
100
62
90
91
81
81
89
86
81
79
89
81
92
87
85
56
93
85
74
92
60
95
80
85

Total

252
252
252
251
251
251
250
250
250
249
249
247
247
247
245
244
244
244
244
243
242
242
241
239
238
237
236
233
232
231
231
231
226
225
225
224
223
220
218
218
206
198
198
187
163

Gabe
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